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Q1 Please select the option that best describes your current connection to

the district.
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Parent of a
child/Childr...

Guardian of a
child/childr...
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Parent of a child/Children in the school district

Guardian of a child/children in the school district

TOTAL

96.55%

3.45%
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Q2 School leaders, district leaders and Board of Education members
consistently communicate the district's top priorities and most important
goals.

Answered: 87  Skipped: 0

Strongly Agree

Disagree

Strongly
Disagree
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60% 70% 80%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Strongly Agree 29.89%

Agree 50.57%

Disagree 13.79%
5.75%

Strongly Disagree
TOTAL
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Q3 The school system assures student voices are heard and respected.

Strongly Agree -

Answered: 87  Skipped: 0

Disagree

Strongly
Disagree
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Strongly Agree 13.79%

Agree 62.07%

Disagree 18.39%
5.75%

Strongly Disagree
TOTAL
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100%
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Q4 The school system provides school culture and climate data and
reports periodically to all stakeholders
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Strongly agree

Disagree

Strongly
disagree
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Strongly agree 19.54%
Agree 50.57%
Disagree 24.14%
Strongly disagree 5.75%

TOTAL

90%

100%
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Q5 District leaders are effective at consistently communicating the mission

Clever R-V MSIP 6 Parent Survey Fall 2023

and vision of the district.
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Strongly agree

ANSWER CHOICES
Strongly agree
Agree

Disagree

Strongly disagree
TOTAL

Disagree

Strongly
disagree
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Q6 Principals are effective at consistently communicating the mission and

vision of the building.

Answered: 87  Skipped: 0

Strongly agree

Disagree

Strongly
disagree
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Strongly agree
Agree
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Strongly disagree
TOTAL
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Q7 When students are not successful and need additional time and
support to be successful, our district does an effective job of providing that

extra support.
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Strongly agree

Disagree

Strongly
disagree
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Strongly agree 22.99%
Agree 56.32%
Disagree 11.49%
Strongly disagree 9.20%

TOTAL

90%

100%
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Q8 When students are successful in school and need to be challenged to
higher levels; our district does an effective job of providing those
enrichment, extension and rigorous learning opportunities.

Answered: 87  Skipped: 0

Strongly agree -

Agree _

Disagree

Strongly
disagree
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Strongly agree 16.09%
Agree 51.72%
Disagree 25.29%
Strongly disagree 6.90%
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Q9 I have confidence the district's financial resources are being used
wisely.
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Q10 Students and staff members are physically safe in this school district.
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Strongly agree
Agree

Disagree

Strongly disagree
TOTAL

Disagree

Strongly
disagree

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50%

60% 70% 80%

RESPONSES
27.59%

63.22%

8.05%

1.15%

90%  100%

24

55

87



Clever R-V MSIP 6 Parent Survey Fall 2023

Q11 Students and staff members are emotionally safe in this school
district.
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